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Women / 3 / Jr A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Milana Passamani301
Airborne

9.700 9.475 9.5259.475 38.175
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Anne Mackenzie327
Gold Star

9.650 8.975 9.2509.575 37.450
2 8T 1 6 2 

2 

Sophie Lowe338
Pacific West

9.400 9.250 9.0009.325 36.975
5T 3T 3 11 3 

3 

Kai Tsakiris359
West Valley

9.150 9.300 9.3758.900 36.725
11 2 6T 2 4T

4T

Tanisha  Kholiya352
Twisters

9.100 9.250 9.3009.075 36.725
12 3T 4 3T 4T

4T

Tatum Johnstone302
Airborne

9.400 9.100 9.3008.900 36.700
5T 5 6T 3T 6 

6 

Cadee Guzman324
Elite

9.625 8.950 9.2758.775 36.625
3 10 10 5 7 

7 

Mariah Penner349
Thrive

9.300 8.975 9.2008.825 36.300
7 8T 8 7T 8T

8T

Haidyn Hider314
CSC - Cambrianna

9.175 9.000 9.1508.975 36.300
10 6T 5 9 8T

8T

Li An Panfil355
USA Sports Hollister

9.025 9.000 9.2008.800 36.025
13 6T 9 7T 10 

10 

Brooklynblair Shapiro357
V-Force 

9.250 8.750 9.1008.650 35.750
8T 11 12 10 11 

11 

Brooke Shindo353
Twisters

9.500 8.675 8.8758.150 35.200
4 12 14 12 12 

12 

Kawaii Poles312
CCGI

8.900 8.400 8.4758.675 34.450
15 14 11 13 13 

13 

Aruki Lopez337
Pacific West

9.000 8.525 8.3258.175 34.025
14 13 13 14 14 

14 

Aislin Seaton366
CSC - Race

9.250 8.175 7.2007.325 31.950
8T 15 15 15 15 

15 
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Women / 3 / Jr B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Zamiska310
Bayshore Elite

9.800 9.275 9.6759.500 38.250
1 5 1 1 1 

1 

Guilianna Fiorillo303
Airborne

9.525 9.525 9.4259.375 37.850
3 1 3 5T 2 

2 

Elizabeth Long306
Bay Island

9.675 9.075 9.5509.425 37.725
2 8 2 2 3 

3 

Adelyn Sanderville340
Peninsula

9.500 9.325 9.4509.275 37.550
4 4 5 4 4 

4 

Paige  Wheeler 318
CSC - Race

9.450 8.850 9.4759.300 37.075
5 13 4 3 5 

5 

Addison Gesicki361
West Valley

9.325 9.500 9.4258.725 36.975
7 2 10 5T 6 

6 

Skylar Leung328
Gold Star

9.300 9.150 9.3009.175 36.925
8 6T 6 8 7 

7 

Theone Martin307
Bay Island

9.225 8.975 9.2508.975 36.425
9T 9 7T 9T 8 

8 

Madison Damey317
CSC - Great Oaks

9.375 9.350 8.8008.550 36.075
6 3 14 15 9 

9 

Katie Young341
Peninsula

9.175 9.150 8.8258.750 35.900
11 6T 9 13T 10 

10 

Nina Jackson363
West Valley

9.125 8.950 9.3258.450 35.850
12 10 15 7 11 

11 

Emma Beck325
Elite

9.100 8.875 9.2508.600 35.825
13T 12 12T 9T 12 

12 

Adelyn Capone362
West Valley

8.750 8.925 9.0008.975 35.650
15 11 7T 11 13 

13 

Daniella Yaniv315
CSC - Cambrianna

9.225 8.400 8.8258.700 35.150
9T 14 11 13T 14 

14 

Calleigh Tivel330
Gymnastics Unltd

9.100 7.825 8.9508.425 34.300
13T 16 16 12 15 

15 

Chloe Hatchell331
Gymnastics Unltd

8.225 8.150 8.2008.600 33.175
16 15 12T 16 16 

16 
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Women / 3 / Jr C
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Harper Burk350
Thrive

9.300 9.250 9.6259.400 37.575
3 1 2 1T 1 

1 

Taylor Kern319
CSC - Race

9.500 9.075 9.4259.350 37.350
1 2 3 3 2 

2 

Brianna Levstek305
Apex

9.375 8.700 9.6259.500 37.200
2 5 1 1T 3 

3 

Callie  Buffan358
V-Force 

9.275 8.650 9.1259.075 36.125
4 6 4 5 4T

4T

Sabrina Cheung339
Pacific West

9.075 8.950 9.0509.050 36.125
6T 3 5 7 4T

4T

Sachiko Zemke351
Thrive

9.075 8.725 8.9758.600 35.375
6T 4 7 8 6 

6 

Sarah Chase313
CCGI

9.100 8.325 8.8258.875 35.125
5 8 6 9 7 

7 

Kayla Koppenhaver356
United

9.050 7.800 9.2008.450 34.500
8 11 8 4 8 

8 

Kailee Hoffman316
CSC - Cambrianna

9.000 8.125 8.8008.175 34.100
9 9 13 10T 9 

9 

Audrey  McAthie343
Rising Star

8.800 8.075 8.7758.350 34.000
11 10 10 12 10 

10 

Addison Damos335
Monterey

8.550 8.475 8.7508.200 33.975
14 7 12 13 11 

11 

Sofia Posadas334
Monterey

8.600 7.550 9.0758.425 33.650
13 13 9 6 12 

12 

Isabella Gutierrez347
Sweet's

8.825 7.600 8.5758.050 33.050
10 12 14 14 13 

13 

Katie Webb333
Monterey

8.650 7.000 8.8008.300 32.750
12 14 11 10T 14 

14 
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Women / 3 / Jr D
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Dominique Kallstrom311
Bayshore Elite

9.800 9.075 9.4009.175 37.450
1 6 7T 3 1 

1 

Summer  Young354
Twisters

9.525 9.100 9.4259.300 37.350
5 4T 3T 2 2 

2 

Natalia Gonzalez304
Airborne

9.650 9.100 9.3009.225 37.275
2 4T 5 5 3 

3 

Nina Moutafov320
Central Coast

9.275 9.125 9.4759.300 37.175
8T 2T 3T 1 4 

4 

Scarlett Zerber346
San Mateo

9.625 8.700 9.3759.200 36.900
3 10 6 4 5 

5 

Emma Heist345
San Mateo

9.550 9.125 9.2008.975 36.850
4 2T 9 6 6 

6 

Amber  Buonomo364
West Valley

9.250 9.300 8.6509.400 36.600
10 1 1 14 7 

7 

Aeshia Patague348
Sweet's

9.500 9.000 9.1258.375 36.000
6 7 13 8T 8 

8 

Samantha Ebell321
Clovis

9.175 8.750 8.8759.175 35.975
11T 8T 7T 11T 9 

9 

Atianna Marquez322
Clovis

9.450 8.050 8.9009.375 35.775
7 13 2 10 10 

10 

Allison Noble308
Bay Island

9.175 8.475 9.1508.650 35.450
11T 11 10T 7 11 

11 

Ariel Ferrell336
Ohana

9.275 8.400 9.1258.075 34.875
8T 12 14 8T 12 

12 

Madison Evans344
Rising Star

8.825 8.750 8.7508.025 34.350
14 8T 15 13 13 

13 

Ashlyn Bradley323
Clovis

8.875 7.750 8.8758.650 34.150
13 14T 10T 11T 14 

14 

Emillie Guzman332
Gymnastics Unltd

8.750 7.750 8.2508.525 33.275
15 14T 12 15 15 

15 
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